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Description

201401270000
26520

01/27/2014
02:09:23

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

60 COLONIAL
PROMENADE
PARKWAY
ALABASTER
AL LLC

36 129 Lot#:4 Book:36
Pg:129
Sub:BALMORA
L PHASE I
RESURVEY
NO 1

201401270000
26510

01/27/2014
02:09:22

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

60 COLONIAL
PROMENADE
PARKWAY
ALABASTER
AL LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201401270000
26500

01/27/2014
02:09:21

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE 60 COLONIAL
PROMENADE
PARKWAY
ALABASTER
AL LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201403310000
89600

03/31/2014
12:18:35

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RMF SUB 1
LLC

Instr
#:20140127000
026500

201403310000
89630

03/31/2014
12:18:38

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RMF SUB 1
LLC

Instr
#:20140127000
026500

201401270000
26510

01/27/2014
02:09:22

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

60 COLONIAL
PROMENADE
PARKWAY
ALABASTER
AL LLC

36 129 Lot#:4 Book:36
Pg:129
Sub:BALMORA
L PHASE I
RESURVEY
NO 1

201401270000
26520

01/27/2014
02:09:23

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

60 COLONIAL
PROMENADE
PARKWAY
ALABASTER
AL LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201401270000
26500

01/27/2014
02:09:21

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE 60 COLONIAL
PROMENADE
PARKWAY
ALABASTER
AL LLC

36 129 Lot#:4 Book:36
Pg:129
Sub:BALMORA
L PHASE I
RESURVEY
NO 1

201403310000
89610

03/31/2014
12:18:36

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RMF SUB 1
LLC

Instr
#:20140127000
026510

201403310000
89640

03/31/2014
12:18:39

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RMF SUB 1
LLC

Instr
#:20140127000
026510

201403310000
89650

03/31/2014
12:18:40

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RMF SUB 1
LLC

Instr
#:20140127000
026520

201403310000
89620

03/31/2014
12:18:37

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RMF SUB 1
LLC

Instr
#:20140127000
026520

201403310000
89660

03/31/2014
12:18:41

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

Instr
#:20140127000
026500

201403310000
89670

03/31/2014
12:18:42

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

Instr
#:20140127000
026510



201403310000
89680

03/31/2014
12:18:43

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

Instr
#:20140127000
026520


